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INTERNATIONAL STUDENT TUITION SCHEDULE

Accounting & Business Technician

Administrative Assistant
Business Administration
Computer Service Technician
Executive Office Assistant
Home Inspection

Interior Decorator

Legal Assistant

Marketing Coordinator
Medical Administrtive Assistant
Network Administrator
Office Administration
Payroll Supervisor

PC Support Specialist

Police Sciences

Travel Counsellor

$15,120
$12,555
$20,555
$15,405
$13,815
$17,060
$12,215
$14,190
$20,465
$17,604
$25,860
$18,990
$21,290
$20,195
$13,190
$11,975

**the above listed tuition fees do not include a registration fee of $175.00**

*subject to change without prior notice**

International Students, Angust 1, 2016

1202A Quebec Avenue, Saskatoon, SK S7K 1V2
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$1,015 52 weeks
$910 45 weeks
$1,260 68 weeks
$595 51 weeks
$980 48 weeks
$840 58 weeks
$1,860 44 weeks
$1,785 52 weeks
$1,155 63 weeks
$1,120 61 weeks
$875 86 wecks
$1,330 67 weeks
$1,155 64 weeks
$945 70 weeks
$2,532 52 weeks
$1,820 47 weeks

P: 306.373.8700 F:306.373.89708 academyoflearning.com

E G

E



