

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT TUITION SCHEDULE

DIPLOMA PROGRAMS	Tuition	BOOKS	LENGTH
Accounting & Business Technician	\$15,120	\$1,015	52 weeks
Administrative Assistant	\$12,555	\$910	45 weeks
Business Administration	\$20,555	\$1,260	68 weeks
Computer Service Technician	\$15,405	\$595	51 weeks
Executive Office Assistant	\$13,815	\$980	48 weeks
Home Inspection	\$17,060	\$840	58 weeks
Interior Decorator	\$12,215	\$1,860	44 weeks
Legal Assistant	\$14,190	\$1,785	52 weeks
Marketing Coordinator	\$20,465	\$1,155	63 weeks
Medical Administrtive Assistant	\$17,604	\$1,120	61 weeks
Network Administrator	\$25,860	\$875	86 weeks
Office Administration	\$18,990	\$1,330	67 weeks
Payroll Supervisor	\$21,290	\$1,155	64 weeks
PC Support Specialist	\$20,195	\$945	70 weeks
Police Sciences	\$13,190	\$2,532	52 weeks
Travel Counsellor	\$11,975	\$1,820	47 weeks

^{**}the above listed tuition fees do not include a registration fee of \$175.00**

International Students, August 1, 2016

^{**}subject to change without prior notice**